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Elections Committee
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Gary Zimmerman
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541.885.1769
541.885.1420
541.885.1034
541.885.1539
541.885.1653
541.885.1404
541.885.1473

Phone

541.885.1518
541.851.5235
541.885.1532
541.885.1857
503.821.1298

Phone

541.885.1531
541.885.1518
541.885.1918
541.885.1940
541.885.1468

Phone

541.885.1820
541.885.1992
541.885.1456
541.885.1922
541.885.1448
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Name

James Hulse
Gregg Waterman
Mason Marker
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Chris Caster

Phone

541.885.1557
541.885.1324
541.885.1523
541.851.5262
541.885.1993

Office
LRC 210A
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DOW E217
Registrar
Oow 144
SE 115
DOW 222

Office
Oow 110
DOW 201
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WIL 409
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Oow 110
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Office
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DOW E212
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OW 105
DOW 207
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WIL
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DOW 243
BH
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Mailstop
DOW 243
BH
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BH
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Phone

541.851.5305
541.885.1880
541.885.1523
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541.851.5781
541.885.1451
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541.885.1357
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541.851.5361
541.885.1257
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541.885.1673
541.851.5315
541.885.1258
541.885.1319
541.885.1642
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503.821.1345

Office
DOW 228
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Oow 102
WIL 417
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Office
BH 165
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DOW 240
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OW 108

Office
DOW 224
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DOW 244
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SE 213
DOW 206
PV 179
WIL 416

Mailstop
DOW 243
SE 127
OW 105
WIL

PV 1

BH
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Mailstop
BH

OW 105
DOW 243
OW 105
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Ow 143
SE 127
PV 2
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Mailstop
DOW 207
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DOW 207
PV 1
WIL



	Sheet1

